P D C 1 3 0 7 - 1 R 5 M F
(a) (c)(b) (e)(d)
1. PART NO. EXPRESSION :
(b) Dimension code
(c) Inductance code : 1R5 = 1.5uH
(a) Series code
2. CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS :
7.0±0.3

( µH )
Test Frequency
0.1V / 100K
0.1V / 100K
( Hz )
8.0 8.20
7.508.7
9.50
9.00
( A )
IrmsDCR
5.0
6.0
( m  )
Max.
PDC1307-8R2MF 8.2±20% 0.1V / 100K 19.0 5.80
PDC1307-5R6MF
PDC1307-6R8MF
PDC1307-4R7MF
5.6±20%
6.8±20%
4.7±20%
0.1V / 100K
0.1V / 100K
0.1V / 100K
15.0
17.0
11.8
6.50
6.00
7.00
PDC1307-180MF 18.0±20% 0.1V / 100K 40.0 4.20
PDC1307-120MF
PDC1307-150MF
PDC1307-100MF
12.0±20%
15.0±20%
10.0±20%
0.1V / 100K
0.1V / 100K
0.1V / 100K
30.0
34.0
23.0
4.80
4.50
5.60
PDC1307-390KF 39.0±10% 0.1V / 100K 75.0 2.90
PDC1307-270MF
PDC1307-330KF
PDC1307-220MF
27.0±20%
33.0±10%
22.0±20%
0.1V / 100K
0.1V / 100K
0.1V / 100K
60.0
70.0
47.0
3.30
3.10
3.60
PDC1307-820KF 82.0±10% 0.1V / 100K 140.0 2.10
PDC1307-560KF
PDC1307-680KF
PDC1307-470KF
56.0±10%

PDC1307-331KF
560.0±10%
680.0±10%
470.0±10%
0.1V / 100K
0.1V / 100K
0.1V / 100K
1100.0
1150.0
800.0
0.85
0.80
0.90
PDC1307-821KF
PDC1307-681KF
PDC1307-102KF 1000.0±10% 0.1V / 100K 1700.0 0.65
Max.
3.70
4.70
4.00